ECQ @ Pickering Grange

Nov-25

Times

9.00
9.04
9.08
9.12
9.16
9.20
9.24
9.28
9.32
9.36
10.00

10.15
10.19
10.23
10.27
10.31
10.35
10.39
10.43
10.47
10.51
10.55
10.59
11.03

Horse Name

Mullcrock Buggy
Brynnebo Victoria

Kildangan Chandler Bing

Cruising Exclusive
Sandy Il

Poverty Hill
Kilcash Comet

Chiddock Times Square

King Brian Boru
Patch
Fermoyle Prince

Runnymeade Lilly
Butler

Cruising Exclusive
Sandy Il
Finchmoor Girl
Poverty Hill
Kilcash Comet
Gleann Rua Royale
Machno Gem Edition
Majestic Melody
Patch

King Brian Boru
Fermoyle Prince

Member School Competing As
Kingsley School, WARKS team

Kingsley School, WARKS team

Kingsley School, WARKS team

Kingsley School, WARKS team

Lady Manners School, DERBYS individual
Lady Manners School, DERBYS individual
Lady Manners School, DERBYS individual

Winchester House School, NORTHANTS team
Winchester House School, NORTHANTS team
Winchester House School, NORTHANTS team

Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs individual
Bablake, WARKS individual
Bablake, WARKS individual
Kingsley School, WARKS individual
Lady Manners School, DERBYS individual

Lady Manners School, DERBYS team

Lady Manners School, DERBYS individual
Lady Manners School, DERBYS individual
Spratton Hall, NORTHANTS team
Spratton Hall, NORTHANTS team
Spratton Hall, NORTHANTS team

Winchester House School, NORTHANTS team
Winchester House School, NORTHANTS team
Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs individual

Team Name

The Kingsley School
The Kingsley School
The Kingsley School
The Kingsley School
Lady Manners School

Winchester House School
Winchester House School
Winchester House School

Lady Manners School
Lady Manners School

Spratton Hall
spratton hall
Spratton hall
Winchester House Red
Winchester House Red

Class Name

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3



11.20
11.24
11.28
11.32
11.36

11.45
11.49

Runnymeade Lilly
Butler

Woodie

Finchmoor Girl
Independent Johnny

Woodie
Independent Johnny

Bablake, WARKS
Bablake, WARKS
Lady Manners School, DERBYS
Lady Manners School, DERBYS
Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs

Lady Manners School, DERBYS
Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs

individual
individual
team
team
individual

individual
individual

lady manners
Lady Manners School

Lady manners

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 5
Class 5



