ECQ @ Pickering Grange Nov-25

Times	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
9.00	Mullcrock Buggy	Kingsley School, WARKS	team	The Kingsley School	Class 2
9.04	Brynnebo Victoria	Kingsley School, WARKS	team	The Kingsley School	Class 2
9.08	Kildangan Chandler Bing	Kingsley School, WARKS	team	The Kingsley School	Class 2
9.12		Kingsley School, WARKS	team	The Kingsley School	Class 2
	Sandy III	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	individual	Lady Manners School	Class 2
	Poverty Hill	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	individual	•	Class 2
9.24	Kilcash Comet	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	individual		Class 2
9.28	Chiddock Times Square	Winchester House School, NORTHANTS team		Winchester House School	Class 2
9.32	King Brian Boru	Winchester House School, NORTHANTS team		Winchester House School	Class 2
9.36	Patch	Winchester House School, NORTHANT	Steam	Winchester House School	Class 2
10.00	Fermoyle Prince	Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs	individual		Class 2
10.15	Runnymeade Lilly	Bablake, WARKS	individual		Class 3
10.19	Butler	Bablake, WARKS	individual		Class 3
10.23	Cruising Exclusive	Kingsley School, WARKS	individual		Class 3
10.27	Sandy III	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	individual	Lady Manners School	Class 3
10.31	Finchmoor Girl	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	team	Lady Manners School	Class 3
10.35	Poverty Hill	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	individual		Class 3
10.39	Kilcash Comet	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	individual		Class 3
10.43	Gleann Rua Royale	Spratton Hall, NORTHANTS	team	Spratton Hall	Class 3
10.47	Machno Gem Edition	Spratton Hall, NORTHANTS	team	spratton hall	Class 3
10.51	Majestic Melody	Spratton Hall, NORTHANTS	team	Spratton hall	Class 3
10.55	Patch	Winchester House School, NORTHANT	Steam	Winchester House Red	Class 3
10.59	King Brian Boru	Winchester House School, NORTHANT	Steam	Winchester House Red	Class 3
11.03	Fermoyle Prince	Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs	individual		Class 3

11.24 11.28 11.32	Runnymeade Lilly Butler Woodie Finchmoor Girl Independent Johnny	Bablake, WARKS Bablake, WARKS Lady Manners School, DERBYS Lady Manners School, DERBYS Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs	individual individual team team individual	lady manners Lady Manners School	Class 4 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4
11.45	5 Woodie	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	individual	Lady manners	Class 5
11.49	9 Independent Johnny	Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs	individual		Class 5